
Annexure - 7

Auro Gold Jewellery Private Limited 

18th November 2022 
18th November 2022 

Department Government

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

Wheth
er 
related 
party ?

% of 
voting 
share 
in 
CoC, 
if 
applic

1
State Tax Authority- 
Ahmedabad 

Gujarat 28-11-2022 12,28,59,042   - Unsecured No NA NA NA 12,28,59,042      NA

IRP has asked for additional 
documents to verify the claim 
amount through email dated 
December 1 2022, and the same 
is yet to be received from the 
State Tax Authority even after 
reminder mail send on 6th 
December 2022 and 13th 
December 2022 respectively . 

- - - 12,28,59,042   - - - - - - 12,28,59,042      - -

Remarks, if any

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

SI.No

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted 

Amount 
of 

Contige
nt 

Claim

Amou
nt of 
any 

mutua
l dues, 

that 
may 

be set 

Details of Claimant

Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


